APPETIZER

Onion soup

Carpaccio

Baguette with herb butter

MAIN DISHES

Carpaccio salad

Tenderloin skewer
With pepper sauce or fried mushrooms
Served with mixed vegetables

Chicken thighs satay

With raw vegetables salad and cassava

Tenderloin satay

With raw vegetables salad and cassave

Spare Ribs
Sweet or spicy
Served with a raw vegetable salade

Children's menu

Menu

Fries with frikandel or chicken nuggets and a vanilla ice cream.

All dishes are served with fries.

€ 5.50

€ 10.00

€ 4.25

€ 15.50

€ 23.50

€ 16.50

€ 19.50

€ 18.00

€ 7.50



Dame Blanche
Vanilla cup
Coffee
Cappuccino
Coffee wrong
Espresso
Irish coffee
Spanish coffee
French coffee
[talian coffee
Fresh mint tea

Tea

DESSERT

€ 6.50

€ 6.00

€ 2.25

€ 2.50

€ 2.50

€ 2.50

€ 6.50

€ 6.50

€ 6.50

€ 6.50

€2.75

€ 2.25



