<u>Menu</u>

APPETIZER

Onion soup	€ 5.50
Carpaccio	€ 10.00
Baguette with herb butter MAIN DISHES	€ 4.25
Carpaccio salad	€ 15.50
Tenderloin skewer With pepper sauce or fried mushrooms Served with mixed vegetables	€ 23.50
Chicken thighs satay With raw vegetables salad and cassava	€ 16.50
Tenderloin satay With raw vegetables salad and cassave	€ 19.50
Spare Ribs Sweet or spicy Served with a raw vegetable salade	€ 18.00
Children's menu Fries with frikandel or chicken nuggets and a vanilla ice cream.	€ 7.50

All dishes are served with fries.

DESSERT

Dame Blanche	€ 6.50
Vanilla cup	€ 6.00
Coffee	€ 2.25
Cappuccino	€ 2.50
Coffee wrong	€ 2.50
Espresso	€ 2.50
Irish coffee	€ 6.50
Spanish coffee	€ 6.50
French coffee	€ 6.50
Italian coffee	€ 6.50
Fresh mint tea	€ 2.75
Tea	€ 2.25